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Rate Ceiling Component Charges Calculation ( 51.915(b)(11) )

Study Area EXCHANGES RESIDENCE / NP / BRI / SLB (excluding Lifeline) MULTI-LINE BUSINESS
Mandatory Total Rate

Stand-alone Mandatory Zone State State Federal Ceiling Federal

R1 rate EAS Charges SLC E911 TRS USF SLC Comp. Chgs SLC-MLB
290575 Bruceton $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $18.75 $9.20
290575 Clifton $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.10 $9.20
290575 Collinwood $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.10 $9.20
290575 Cornersville $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.60 $9.20
290575 Darden $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $18.75 $9.20
290575 Decaturville $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $18.75 $9.20
290575 Halls Crossroads $11.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.85 $9.20
290575 La Vergne $15.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $22.85 $9.20
290575 Linden $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.60 $9.20
290575 Lobelville $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.60 $9.20
290575 Mt. Juliet $15.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $22.85 $9.20
290575 Parsons $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.60 $9.20
290575 Sardis $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $18.75 $9.20
290575 Scotts Hill $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $18.75 $9.20
290575 Waynesboro $11.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.50 $19.10 $9.20
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Eligible Revenue - Current Yr Recovery
Maximum Imputed ARC Revenue
Tariffed ARC Revenue

Expected CAF ICC Support

Residential Rate Ceiling: ( 51.915(b)(12) )
Maximum MLB SLC+ARC ( 51.915(e)(5)(iv) )
Max ARC for current year: Res/SLB

Max ARC for current year: MLB

Totals

Exchange/RG

Bruceton
Clifton
Collinwood
Cornersville
Darden
Decaturville
Halls Crossroads
La Vergne
Linden
Lobelville
Mt. Juliet
Parsons
Sardis
Scotts Hill
Waynesboro

August 27, 2012
TDS Telecom

TENNESSEE TELEPHONE COMPANY

$

$

2,199,820

1,930,176

30.00
12.20
0.50
1.00
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Eligible Revenue - Current Yr Recovery

Tariffed ARC Revenue + Expected CAF ICC Support

RESIDENCE / NP / BRI / SLB (excluding Lifeline)

MULTI-LINE BUSINESS
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RV R ST R R ART SRV SRV SRV SV SRV SRV ST SRV ARV Y

Residential
Total Rate
Ceiling Chgs

18.75
19.10
19.10
19.60
18.75
18.75
19.85
22.85
19.60
19.60
22.85
19.60
18.75
18.75
19.10

BT Y Y Y Y Y RV SRV RV RV IRV SV AV Y

RES/NP/BRI Current Year

Maximum Tariffed

ARC Rate ARC Rate
050 S 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 $ 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 $ 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 S 0.50
050 $ 0.50
050 $ 0.50
050 $ 0.50
050 $ 0.50

B Y Y Y SV RV RV SRV SRV IRV SRV SV SRV S

SLB

Tariffed
ARC Rate

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

ARC Revenue

at Tariffed
Rate

RV RV ST R Y ART SRV SRV SRT SV SRV SRV ST SRV RV Y

MLB

Federal
SLe

9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.20

BT Y Y Y Y Y SRV RV RV IRV SRV RV

MLB Curr. Yr.

Maximum
ARC Rate

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

R T Y T Y Y R RV SRV SRV RV SRV SRV RS

NonCentrex

Tariffed
ARC Rate

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

B Y Y Y RV RV SRV SRV RV SRV SRV SRV S

ARC Rate

ARC Revenue

at Tariffed
Rate

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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